
RBLBasketball.com

Celebrating our 27th year, over 38,000 boys/girls have played RBL Basketball

RBL Basketball – Spring 2024
Register at RBLBasketball.com. For more information on RBL camps, leagues,
and skill development programs (Grades K-10), visit us on the web at
RBLBasketball.com or contact Richard/Blake Poritz (604-269-0221).
Note: Fees indicated are what you pay; taxes and other charges are included.
All programs are available for boys & girls.

Grades Dates Time Location Fee Teams Program#
Camps
K-3 March 18 - 22 9 - 11am St. Pat’s $200 SB1
K-3 March 25 - 27 9 - 11am St. Pat’s $120 SB5

4-6
4-6
6-10

March 18 - 22
March 25 - 27
March 18 - 22

11 - 1:30pm
11 - 1:30pm
1:30 - 4pm

St. Pat’s
St. Pat’s
St. Pat’s

$225
$135
$225

SB2
SB6
SB3

6-10
6/7 select Tryouts
6/7 select Practices

March 25 - 27
March 18 - 22
March 25 - 27

1:30 - 4pm
4 - 6pm
4 - 6pm

St. Pat’s
St. Pat’s
St. Pat’s

$135
$180
$120

SB7
SB4
SB8

Leagues – games will last about 1 hour

2/3 (selects) April 21 - June 2 ***Sundays 9-10:15am JCC $150 $1,100 51S

4-6 April 21 - May 26 *Sundays St. Pat’s $110 $880 81S

6 (competitive) April 20 - May 25 **Saturdays JH $110 $1,100 71S
7 (competitive) April 20 - May 25 **Saturdays JH $110 $1,100 72S
8 (competitive)
9 (competitive)
10 (competitive)
6-9(recreational)

April 20 - May 25
April 20 - May 25
April 20 - May 25
April 20 - May 25

**Saturdays
**Saturdays
**Saturdays
**Saturdays

JH
JH
JH
JH

$110
$110
$110
$110

$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100

61S
62S
63S
73S

*Grade 4/5/6 - league games last about 1 hour on Sundays between 9am & 2pm (expected times)
**Grade 6-10 - league games last 1 hour on Saturdays after 3pm

*** Grade 2/3 - no games May 5

Skill Development - Tuesdays
K-3
4-6
6-10

April 16 - May 28
April 16 - May 28
April 16 - May 28

5:30 - 6:45pm
6:45 - 8pm
8 - 9:15pm

BS
BS
BS

$175
$160
$160

31S
32S
33S

Skill Development - Thursdays
6-10 High Performance April 18 - May 30 6 - 8pm St. Pat’s $250 91S

Skill Development - Fridays
K-3
4-6

April 19 - May 31
April 19 - May 31

5:30 - 6:45pm
6:45 - 8pm

BS
BS

$175
$160

41S
42S

Skill Development - Sundays - no sessions May 5 - Vancouver Marathon

K/1 April 21 - June 2 11:30 - 12:45pm JCC $150 52S

2/3
K-3

April 21 - June 2
April 21 - June 2

10:15 - 11:30am
12:45 - 2pm

JCC
JCC

$150
$150

53S
54S

GYM LOCATIONS:
(Vancouver)

Saint Patrick’s Elementary (St. Pat’s) – 110 East 12th Avenue (West of Main Street)
Jewish Community Centre (JCC) 950 West 41st Avenue (east of Oak Street, no charge street parking)
Jericho Hill Gym (JH) – 4196 West 4th Avenue (up the hill from 4th Avenue)
Blessed Sacrament School (BS) 3020 Heather Street (north of 16th Avenue)

Dates/Times/Locations subject to change. E&OE


