

Celebrating our 27th year, over 38,000 boys/girls have played RBL Basketball

RBL Basketball – Spring 2024

Register at RBLBasketball.com. For more information on RBL camps, leagues, and skill development programs (Grades K-10), visit us on the web at RBLBasketball.com or contact Richard/Blake Poritz (604-269-0221).

RBLBasketball.com

Note: Fees indicated are what you pay; taxes and other charges are included. All programs are available for boys & girls.

Grades	Dates	Time	Location	Fee	Teams	Program#
Camps						
K-3	March 18 - 22	9 - 11am	St. Pat's	\$200		SB1
K-3	March 25 - 27	9 - 11am	St. Pat's	\$120		SB5
4-6	March 18 - 22	11 - 1:30pm	St. Pat's	\$225		SB2
4-6	March 25 - 27	11 - 1:30pm	St. Pat's	\$135		SB6
6-10	March 18 - 22	1:30 - 4pm	St. Pat's	\$225		SB3
6-10	March 25 - 27	1:30 - 4pm	St. Pat's	\$135		SB7
6/7 select Tryouts	March 18 - 22	4 - 6pm	St. Pat's	\$180		SB4
6/7 select Practices	March 25 - 27	4 - 6pm	St. Pat's	\$120		SB8
Leagues – games will last	about 1 hour					
2/3 (selects)	April 21 - June 2	***Sundays 9-10:15am	JCC	\$150	\$1,100	51S
4-6	April 21 - May 26	*Sundays	St. Pat's	\$110	\$880	81S
6 (competitive)	April 20 - May 25	**Saturdays	HL	\$110	\$1,100	71S
7 (competitive)	April 20 - May 25	**Saturdays	JH	\$110	\$1,100	72S
8 (competitive)	April 20 - May 25	**Saturdays	JH	\$110	\$1,100	61S
9 (competitive)	April 20 - May 25	**Saturdays	JH	\$110	\$1,100	62S
10 (competitive)	April 20 - May 25	**Saturdays	JH	\$110	\$1,100	63S
6-9(recreational)	April 20 - May 25	**Saturdays	JH	\$110	\$1,100	73S
Grade 6-10 - league ga * Grade 2/3 - no game	ames last 1 hour on Satura	Sundays between 9am & 2p lays after 3pm	in (expected in			
Skill Development - Tuesd	,					
К-З	, April 16 - May 28	5:30 - 6:45pm	BS	\$175		315
К-З 4-б	April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28	6:45 - 8pm	BS	\$160		325
К-З	, April 16 - May 28	•		•		
K-3 4-6 6-10 Skill Development - Thurst	April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28	6:45 - 8pm 8 - 9:15pm	BS	\$160		325
K-3 4-6 6-10	April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28	6:45 - 8pm	BS	\$160		325
K-3 4-6 6-10 Skill Development - Thurst	April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 days April 18 - May 30	6:45 - 8pm 8 - 9:15pm	BS BS	\$160 \$160		32S 33S
K-3 4-6 6-10 Skill Development - Thurst 6-10 High Performance	April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 days April 18 - May 30	6:45 - 8pm 8 - 9:15pm	BS BS	\$160 \$160		32S 33S
K-3 4-6 6-10 Skill Development - Thurs 6-10 High Performance Skill Development - Friday	April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 days April 18 - May 30 /s	6:45 - 8pm 8 - 9:15pm 6 - 8pm	BS BS St. Pat's	\$160 \$160 \$250		32S 33S 91S
K-3 4-6 6-10 Skill Development - Thurst 6-10 High Performance Skill Development - Friday K-3 4-6	April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 days April 18 - May 30 /s April 19 - May 31 April 19 - May 31	6:45 - 8pm 8 - 9:15pm 6 - 8pm 5:30 - 6:45pm 6:45 - 8pm	BS BS St. Pat's BS	\$160 \$160 \$250 \$175		32S 33S 91S 41S
K-3 4-6 6-10 Skill Development - Thurst 6-10 High Performance Skill Development - Friday K-3 4-6 Skill Development - Sunda	April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 days April 18 - May 30 /s April 19 - May 31 April 19 - May 31	6:45 - 8pm 8 - 9:15pm 6 - 8pm 5:30 - 6:45pm 6:45 - 8pm	BS BS St. Pat's BS BS	\$160 \$160 \$250 \$175 \$160		32S 33S 91S 41S 42S
K-3 4-6 6-10 Skill Development - Thurst 6-10 High Performance Skill Development - Friday K-3 4-6	April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 April 16 - May 28 days April 18 - May 30 /s April 19 - May 31 April 19 - May 31	6:45 - 8pm 8 - 9:15pm 6 - 8pm 5:30 - 6:45pm 6:45 - 8pm	BS BS St. Pat's BS	\$160 \$160 \$250 \$175		32S 33S 91S 41S

GYM LOCATIONS: (Vancouver)

Saint Patrick's Elementary (St. Pat's) – 110 East 12th Avenue (West of Main Street) Jewish Community Centre (JCC) 950 West 41st Avenue (east of Oak Street, no charge street parking)

Jericho Hill Gym (JH) – 4196 West 4th Avenue (up the hill from 4th Avenue)

Blessed Sacrament School (BS) 3020 Heather Street (north of 16th Avenue)